Senate Community Affairs Legislation Committee

ADDITIONAL ESTIMATES - 27 FEBRUARY 2014
ANSWER TO QUESTION ON NOTICE

Department of Human Services

Topic: Commissioned Reports
Question reference number: HS 127

Senator: Cameron

Type of question: Written

Date set by the committee for the return of answer: 24 April 2014
Number of pages: 1

Question:
I refer to HS 12 concerning commissioned reports. Please update answers (a), (b) and (c).

Answer:
a) None.
b) Not applicable.
c) Not applicable.

